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

Dist. to School Bus:

Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas PAD Rental:

Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water: Fixtures Leased: No :

Fuel/Heating:  Forced Air, Natural Gas Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard Floor Finish: Hardwood, Wall/Wall/Mixed
Type of Roof: Asphalt

Legal: LOT 86 SECTION 31 TOWNSHIP 83 RANGE 18 W6M PEACE RIVER DISTRICT PLAN 24032

Amenities:

Site Influences:

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 17'9 x 12' X X
Main Kitchen 15'4 x 10'7 X X
Main Dining Room 15'9 x 11'2 X X
Main Family Room 11'9x10'8 X X
Main Den 15'x 11'6 X X
Above Master Bedroom 12'2x12'2 X X
Above Bedroom 12'2x10'3 X X
Above Bedroom 13'x 10’ X X
X X X
X X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,150 # of Rooms:8 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 664 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main 2 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 2 2 Above 4 Yes | \workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite: None 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 1,814 sq. ft. |Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Garage Sz: 18' X 14'
Beds in Basement: 0 Beds not in Basement:3 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: Crawl 6
Grand Total: 1,814 sq. ft. 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Century 21 Energy Realty

Take a look at this spacious 3-bedroom 2-bath home on a quiet street in sought-after Camarlo Park, with an attached garage. The backyard is fenced
and has mature landscaping and a beautiful deck. This home won't last long !!

RED Full Public
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11/1/2020

Active 9915 112 AVENUE Residential Detached
R2498110 Fort St. John (Zone 60) $319,000 (LP)
Board: N Fort St. John - City NE

P2

House/Single Family V1] 2w4
j Sold Date: Frontage (feet):  65.00 Original Price: $359,900
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 5 Approx. Year Built: 1995
Depth / Size: 150 Bathrooms: 3 Age: 25
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 9,750.00 Full Baths: 3 Zoning: R1
Flood Plain: No Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $3,879.53
Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2020

Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I1.D.:010-634-347
Tour:

Council Apprv?:
If new, GST/HST inc?:No

View:

Complex / Subdiv:

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water
Sewer Type: City/Municipal

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt. Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access: Front
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Grge/Double Tandem, RV Parking Avail.

Exterior: Vinyl

Foundation: Preserved Wood Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen: Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata

Renovations: R.I. Plumbing:

# of Fireplaces: 1 R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: Yes

Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas PAD Rental:

Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water: Fixtures Leased: No :

Fuel/Heating:  Forced Air, Natural Gas Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Legal:

Amenities:

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Asphalt

LOT D SEC 6 TWP 84 RNG 18 W6M PRDP 24861

Floor Finish: Hardwood, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry, Independent living, Storage, Workshop Attached

Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Lane Access, Paved Road, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 18'1 x 16'5 X X
Main Dining Room 10'1 x 8'7 X X
Main Kitchen 11'10 x 10'2 X X
Main Master Bedroom 12'7 x 14'8 X X
Main Bedroom 8'9x9'9 X X
Main Bedroom 8'11 x11'10 X X
Bsmt Bedroom 10'9 x 14'4 X X
Bsmt Bedroom 14'x 12'9 X X
Bsmt Family Room 27'7 x 14'7 X X
Bsmt Steam Room 10'8 x 8'5 X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,423 # of Rooms:10 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 2 2 Main 3 Yes | \orkshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 1,423 Suite: None 3 Bsmt 4 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,846 sq. ft. |Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Garage Sz: 23'6 X 22'5
Beds in Basement: 2 Beds not in Basement:3 5 Grg Dr Ht: 8'
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